
Acro Technologies, Inc.  
11803 Oliver Cemetery Rd. 
Austin, TX  78736 
Contact:  Vince Lara/President 
Phone: (512) 394-0823 
E-mail: vlara@acrotechnologiestx.com 
Website: www.acrotechnologiestx.com 
 

AECOM 
1600 Perimeter Park Drive 
Suite 400 
Morrisville, NC 27560, USA 
Phone 919-461-1100 
Contact: Jerry Workman 
E-mail: jerry.workman@aecom.com 
Website: www.aecom.com 
 

Air Monitoring Specialists, Inc 
22 Rodman Road 
Richmond, VA 23224-4238 
Contact: Bruce A. Gerber 
Phone: (804) 231-3043 
Fax: (804) 231-6429 
E-Mail: AMS@Air Monitoring Specialists.com 
Website: Air Monitoring Specialists.com 

AirNova, Inc. 
5845 South Clayton Avenue 
Pennsauken, NJ 08109 
Phone: 856-486-1500 
Fax: 856-486-9896  
Contact: Mark Daly  
Contact email: daly@airnova.com  
Website: www.airnova.com  
General email: info@airnova.com 
 

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 
5260 West Coplay Road 
Whitehall, PA 18052 
Contact: Tom Brown 
Phone: (908) 872-6134 
Fax: (610) 262-4445 
Email: Tom.Brown@AllianceTechnicalGroup.com 
Website:  https://alliancetechnicalgroup.com/ 

American Engineering Testing, Inc. 
550 Cleveland Avenue North 
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55114 
Main Phone: (651) 659-9001 
Contact:  Austin Lesmeister 
E-mail: alesmeister@amengtest.com 
Website: www.amengtest.com 
 

APCC, Ltd.  
93 Breezemere Rd.  
Brooksville, ME 04617  
Contact: John Powell  
207-326-9556 v.  
207-326-0749 fax  
Email: jpowell@apccltd.com 

ARCADIS US Inc.  
1 Harvard Way 
Hillsborough, NJ 08844 
Contact: Brian D. Kaufman 
E-mail: brian.kaufman@arcadis.com 
Phone: (908) 526-1000 
Fax: (609) 526-7886 
Website: www.arcadis.com 

Arrow Environmental Consulting, LLC 
PO Box 3658 
Easton, PA 18043 
Contact: Andrew McNeel 
Phone: (610) 597-1770 
Fax: (610) 258-2470 
Email: andrewmcneel@rcn.com 
 

Canomara LLC 
PO Box 941 
Simsbury, CT 06070 
Contact: Mike Maraghy 
Phone: (860) 865-1166 x801 
Fax: (860) 865-1166 
Email: mike@canomara.com 
Website: www.canomara.com 
 

Catalyst Air Management, Inc. 
2505 Byington Solway Rd. 
Knoxville, TN 37931 
Contact: Mike Taylor 
Phone: (865) 531-0075 
Email: Mike.Taylor@catalystair.com  
Website: catalystair.com 

CEM Service Group, Inc  
832 Rolling Hills Road 
Ottsville, PA 18942 
Contact:  Michael Leuz 
Phone: (215) 795-0188 
Fax: (215) 795-0189 
Contact email: Mike@cemservicegroup.com 
Email: info@cemservicegroup.com 
Website: www.cemservicegroup.com 
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CEMServices Inc. 
360 Old Colony Road, Suite 1 
Norton, MA 02766 
Contact: Sean MacKay 
Contact Email: smackay@cemservices.com 
Phone: 508-958-4387 
Fax: 508-226-6778 
Web: www.cemservices.com 
 

Clean Air Engineering 
110 Technology Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15275 
Contact:  Robert Doran 
Email: rdoran@cleanair.com 
Phone: 724-227-0118 
Fax: 412-787-9138 
Website: www.cleanair.com 

Compliance Management International  
1350 Welsh Rd. 
North Wales, PA  19454 
Contact: Chris Maye 
Phone:  800-701-9369 
Fax:  215-699-8315 
www.complianceplace.com 
CMaye@complianceplace.com 
 

Custom Stack Analysis, LLC. 
620 Park Avenue, Suite 333 
Contact: James Gray 
Rochester, NY. 14607 
Phone: 585-442-1840 
Fax: 585-486-1458 
Email: stacks@customstackanalysis.com 
Website: http://customstackanalysis.com 
 

Empire Stack Testing, LLC. 
1090 Cain Road 
Angola, New York 14006 
Contact:  Michael T. Karter 
Phone: (716) 481-6749 
Email: michael.karter@empirestacktesting.com 
Website: www.empirestacktesting.com 

Environmental Laboratories, Inc 
57 Verdi Street 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
Contact: Mark Waznys 
Phone: (631) 420-1866 
Fax: (631) 420-1767 
Email: Mark@environmentallabs.com 
 

Environmental Source Samplers, Inc. 
436 Raleigh Street 
Wilmington, NC 28412 
Contact: Natalie Labate 
Phone (910) 799-1055  
Fax (910) 799-1056 
E-Mail: sales@essknowsair.com 
Website:  www.essknowsair.com 

Grace Consulting Inc. 
PO Box 58  
Wellington OH 44090 
Contact: Tyson Stiles 
Phone: 877-424-8378 
Email: contact@gcitest.com  
Website: www.gcitest.com 

Hydronics Corporation/Ambient Engineering 
P.O. Box 243 
5 Crescent Ave.  
Rocky Hill, NJ 08553 
Contact: George Moczulski 
Phone: 609-279-6888 
Email: george@ambienteng.com or 
george.moczulski@gmail.com 
Website: www.Hydronics-env.com 
 

INTEX Environmental Group, Inc 
6907A Easton Road 
Pipersville, PA 18947 
Contact: Joseph Jacobsen / Daniel FitzGerald 
Phone: 215-766-7230           
Fax: 215-766-9730 
E-mail: jjacobsen@intexenv.com / 
dfitzgerald@intexenv.com 
Website: www.intexenv.com  

JAMPRO Environmental Corporation 
5 Arlington Road 
P. O. Box 767 
Clementon, NJ 08021 
Contact: Iman Afari 
Phone: (856) 309-2048 
Fax: (856) 309-2052 
Email: jampro@msn.com 
Website: www.jamproenv.com 
 

LCH Consulting Associates 
88 Glocker Way, PMB 287 
Pottstown, PA 19465 
Contact: Chris Heilner or Philip Burg 
Phone: (484) 252-4335 or (610) 924-5749 
Fax: (484) 229-0881  
Email: Chris@LCHConsulting.com Or  
Email: Phil@LCHConsulting.com 
Website: www.LCHConsulting.com 
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Matus Technical Services, Inc. 
401 Township Rd.  
Oxford, PA 19363 
Contact: Harold N. Matus P.E. 
Phone: 610.255.1423 
Fax: 610.255.5745 
Email: hmatus@matustech.com 

Metco Environmental Inc. 
3226 Commander Dr. 
Carrollton, TX 75006 
Phone: (800) 394-1194 
contact: Mike Hutcherson 
Email:  MHutcherson@metcoenv.com 
Website: www.metco.com 
 

Montrose Air Quality Services 
252 Brodhead Road, Suite 500 
Bethlehem PA 18017 
Contact: Thomas Weber 
Phone (610) 559 -8776 
Mobile: (610) 216-6164 
Fax: 610-559 -8913  
e -mail: tweber@montrose-env.com 
Website: www.montrose-env.com 

Montrose Air Quality Services, LLC 
951 Old Rand Road, Unit 106 
Wauconda, Illinois 60084 
Contact:  Dan Fitzgerald 
Phone: (847) 804-2682  
E-mail: dfitzgerald@montrose-env.com 
Website: www.montrose-env.com 
 

O’Brien & Gere 
Brentwood Campus 
301 East Germantown Pike, 3rd floor 
East Norriton, PA 19401 
Contact: Brian Goodhile 
Phone: 484-804-7297 
Email: brian.goodhile@obg.com 
Web:  www.obg.com 
 

Peregrine Technical Services 
1054 Apple Road 
Quakertown, PA 18951 
Contact: Robert McKinney 
215/538-9922 
215/538-9960 (FAX) 
peregrinetechserve@verizon.net  
peregrinetechserve@rcn.com  
 

TESTAR Engineering, P.C. 
7424 ACC Boulevard 
Suite 108 
Raleigh, North Carolina 27617 
Contact: Gary Williams, PE, QSTI 
919/957-9500 
Email: testarinc@netzero.net 

TRC Environmental Corporation 
21 Griffin Road North,  
Windsor, CT 06095 
Contact: Raymond Potter 
Phone: (860) 298-6337 
Email: RPotter@trcsolutions.com 
Website: www.trcsolutions.com 

Weston Solutions, Inc 
1400 Weston Way 
PO Box 2653 
West Chester, PA 19380 
Contact: Wesley Fritz 
Phone: 610-701-3944 
Fax: (610) 701-3161  
Email: wesley.fritz@westonsolutions.com 
Website: www.westonsolutions.com 
 

PACE Environmental Products, Inc. 
5240 West Coplay Road 
Whitehall, PA 18052 
Contact: Tom Brown 
Phone: (908) 872-6134 
Fax: (610) 262-4445 
Email: tom@paceenvironmental.com 
Website: www.paceenvironmental.com 
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